
61

GRUPO REMOTO

Fabricación Especial

A MEDIDA
Pídanos Presupuesto

Modelo

MFR E
MFR-8E

Iluminación

LED

Cubetas
INCLUIDAS

VITRINAS REFRIGERADAS PREPARADAS PARA ENCASTRAR EN BARRA

Acero Inoxidable / Estante intermedio

61

Modelo                    Largo             Fondo           Alto            Parrillas          PVP

MFR-120E
MFR-150E
MFR-200E
MFR-250E

1200

1500

2000

2500

430

430

430

430

250

250

250

250

2

3

4

5

Modelo                    Largo             Fondo           Alto          Cubetas          PVP

MFR-6E
MFR-8E
MFR-10E
MFR-14E

1230

1590

1940

2640

430

430

430

430

250

250

250

250

6

8

10

14

2.295 €         

2.430 €   

2.640 € 

3.620 €

2.295 €         

2.430 €  

2.640 € 

3.500 €

(Incluidas)

(Incluidas)

MFR-120ER
MFR-150ER
MFR-200ER
MFR-250ER

MFR-6ER
MFR-8ER
MFR-10ER
MFR-14ER  


